
 

LD contact list 2025-03-10 (002) 

City of Surrey 
Engineering Department 

Land Development Division 

Contact List 
 

Name Title Telephone Number Email Address 

Jeff Pang, P.Eng. Director, Land Development 604-591-4690 JPang@surrey.ca 

Gurveer Lidder Land Development Clerk 604-591-4416 Gurveer.Lidder@surrey.ca 
Development Services Section  604-591-4276 EngLD@surrey.ca 

Vacant Manager, Development Services   
Daniel Sohn, P.Eng. Development Process Manager 604-591-4757 Daniel.Sohn@surrey.ca 

Harvinder Bains, P.Eng. Development Engineer 604-591-4755 HBains@surrey.ca 

Anika Johal Development Reviewer 604-598-5822 Anika.Johal@surrey.ca 
Vacant Development Reviewer   

Alex Kenny Engineering Technologist 604-591-4815 Alexander.Kenny@surrey.ca 
Bimal Dhiman, AScT Engineering Project Coordinator 604-591-4480 Bimal.Dhiman@surrey.ca 

Carmela Bardsnes Operations Clerk 604-591-4687 CABardsnes@surrey.ca 

David Chen, PMP Engineering Technologist 604-598-7393 David.Chen@surrey.ca 
Dora Cheng Engineering Assistant 604-591-4483 DoraCheng@surrey.ca 

Ileana Kosa, P.Eng. Engineering Project Lead 604-591-4140 IKosa@surrey.ca 

Joey Her Engineering Technologist 604-598-5893 Joey.Her@surrey.ca 
Jonathan Coca Engineering Project Coordinator 604-591-4246 Jonathan.Coca@surrey.ca 

Kelvin Holovach Engineering Project Lead 604-591-4518 KMHolovach@surrey.ca 
Laurie Pearson Operations Clerk 604-591-4306 LDPearson@surrey.ca 

Maria Skyers, MBA, AScT Engineering Project Lead 604-591-4298 MSkyers@surrey.ca 

Preetam Kaur Engineering Technologist 604-591-4697 Preetam.Kaur@surrey.ca 
Raman Kular Engineering Assistant 604-591-4579 Raman.Kular@surrey.ca 

Renu Bishwas Engineering Technologist 604-591-4553 Renu.Bishwas@surrey.ca 
Vacant Engineering Project Coordinator   

Vacant Engineering Project Coordinator   

Vacant Engineering Technologist   
Inspection Services Section  604-591-4512 EngIS@surrey.ca 

Ken Dallas, CPWI 3 Inspection Services Manager 604-591-4526 KDallas@surrey.ca 
Vacant Inspection Superintendent   

Angela Tojcic, CPWI 3 Land Development Inspector 604-591-4147 ATojcic@surrey.ca 

Chantelle Sedore, CPWI 2 Land Development Inspector 604-591-4603 CLSedore@surrey.ca 
Ganu Buhat Land Development Inspector 236-598-3092 Gani.Buhat@surrey.ca 

Jared Cooper, CPWI 3 Land Development Inspector 604-591-4039 JWCooper@surrey.ca 
Navdeep Sangha Accounting Clerk (temp) 604-598-5818 Navdeep.Sangha@surrey.ca 

Ranu Thind Senior Operations Clerk 604-598-5806 RThind@surrey.ca 

Shana Dang Clerk 604-591-4512 Shana.Dang@surrey.ca 
Umberto Fulginiti, CPWI 1 Land Development Inspector 236-474-3225 Umberto.Fulginiti@surrey.ca 

Vacant Land Development Inspector   

Vacant Land Development Inspector   
Support Services Section  604-591-4340  

Jen Chahal Support Services Supervisor  604-591-4322 JenChahal@surrey.ca 
Carissa Maurice Clerk 604-591-4076 Carissa.Maurice@surrey.ca 

Colleen Willis 3 West Reception Clerk 604-591-4257 CHWillis@surrey.ca 

Gurjeet Ark Clerk 604-591-4309 Gurjeet.Ark@surrey.ca 
Hayley Hainsworth 4 West Reception Clerk 236-474-3467 Hayley.Hainsworth@surrey.ca 

Jasvin Sandhu Clerk 604-360-4613 Jasvin.Sandhu@surrey.ca 
Rehmet Mohammed Clerk 604-591-4852 Rehmet.Mohammed@surrey.ca 

Sanyo Faloure Clerk 604-591-4565 SFaloure@surrey.ca 

Vacant  Operations Clerk    
Vacant Clerk   

 


